GWA Wingfoil World Tour 2021

Brasil Ranking

Surf-Freestyle Men
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First Name
Titouan
Francesco
Wesley
Camille
Chucho
Hendrick
Fabian
Christopher Jr.
Julien

Hugo
Fernando
Louis

Levi
Christopher Sr.
Reed

Victor

Dudu

Marcio

Robin

Surname
Galea
Cappuzzo
Brito
Bouyer
Nonnot
Lopes
Muhmenthaler
Macdonald
Bouyer
Marin
Novaes
Useldinger
Lenz
Macdonald
Brady
Fredianelli
Mazzocato
Tavares
Stewart

Points
1000
870
770
700
580
580
580
580
420
420
420
420
420
420
420
420
140
140
140



GWA Wingfoil World Tour 2021
Brasil Ranking
Surf-Freestyle Women

Rank First Name Surname Points
1 Bowien Van der Linden 1000
2 Paula Novotna 870
3 Olivia Piana 770
4 Orane Ceris 700
5 Marcela Witt 580
5 Kylie Zarmati 580
5 Liana Oliveira 580
5 Lidiane Viana Sanders 580



GWA Wingfoil World Tour 2021

Brasil Ranking

Race Men
Rank |First Name
1 Titouan
2 Hugo
3 Francesco
4 Camille
5 Riccardo Andrea
6 Hendrick
7 Wesley
8 Dussarps
9 Fabian
10 Chucho
11 Alvaro
12 Chris
13 Julien
14 Fernando
15 Reed
16 Levi
17 Christopher Wolfe
18 Robin
19 Victor
20 Dudu
21 Mauro
22 Sergio

23 Joao

Surname

Galea
Marin
Cappuzzo
Bouyer
Leccese
Lopes
Brito
Matéo

Muhmenthaler

Nonnot
Cadena
MacDonald
Bouyer
Novaes
Brady
Lenz
MacDonald
Stewart
Fredianelli
Mazzocato
Luzz
Perera

Ferreira

Points
1000
960
920
890
860
830
800
770
740
710
690
670
650
630
610
590
570
550
530
510
498
486

474



GWA Wingfoil World Tour 2021
Brasil Ranking

Race Women

Rank | First Name Surname Points
1 Olivia Piana 1000
2 Bowien Van der Linden 960
3 Paula Novotna 920
4 Kylie zarmati 890
5 Orane Ceris 860
6 Lidiane Viana Sanders 830
7 Marcela Witt 800
8 Liana Oliveira 770
9 Leticia Nakiri 740



GWA Wingfoil World Tour 2021

Race South America Men

Rank First Name Surname Brasil
1 Riccardo Leccese 1 1000
2 Fernando Novaes 2 960
3 Alvaro Cadena 3 920
4 Dudu Mazzocato 4 890
5 Victor Fredianelli 5 860
6 Levi Lenz 6 830
7 Carlos Martin 7 800
8 Mauro Luzz 8 770



GWA Wingfoil World Tour 2021
World Ranking
Race South America Women

Rank First Name Surname Brasil
1 Marcela Witt 1 1000
2 Lidiane Viana Sanders 2 960
3 Liana Oliveira 3 920
4 Leticia Nakiri 4 890



